This mid-sized heater is an ideal unit for those
moderate heat loads where our larger 117kW or
400K BTU heater is too powerful. With a compact
size that allows it to fit in tight spaces, and quiet
operation, this unit packs a surprising punch, and
doesn’t get in anyone’s way.
Features:
• Clean, safe, dry heat
• Industrial-duty components ensure reliability
• Vented combustion gases guarantee harmful
fumes don’t enter the workspace
Applications:
• Film Sets
• Temporary Structures
• Construction Sites
50 kW CampoINDIRECT - GAS FIRED
This yearly winter festival utilizes
numerous unusually shaped temporary
structures. This domed structure had
openings in the base that allowed us to
easily pass our duct work right inside.
Perfect when cool temperatures make
conditions inside uncomfortable.
This tent was originally heated by a
competitor’s direct fired unit, which we
replaced with our indirect fired heater.
Conditions inside this boat show sales tent
improved dramatically. Salespeople were
now able to conduct business free of the
heavy foul-smelling air that direct fired
units produce.
These units are ideal when space is in
short supply and high volumes of heat
are required. Plugging into a standard 15
amp plug, you can heat structures very
effectively. This back yard event wouldn’t
have been comfortable without these two
red workhorses.
© Cool Air Rentals Ltd. | All Rights Reserved
Edmonton
3816 56 Ave. NW
Edmonton AB
780.729.1685
Calgary
Depot: 4216 61 Ave. SE
Calgary AB
1.855.253.4171
Online
Vancouver
1407 East Georgia St.
Vancouver BC
604.253.4171
We also rent industrial and portable air conditioning units, fans, and air movers.
Visit www.cool-air.com for our full line of rental equipment.
One toggle selects either local or
wired remote operation. A second
toggle allows you to easily switch
between ON or OFF. Simple!
High-heat insulated ducts with
pin lock connections can easily be
coupled to customize any installation.
Well-balanced construction and large
flat-free tires allow this unit to be
wheeled with ease.
ROLL IN PLUG IN TURN ON
H
G
F
5
0
H
11
 C
a
m
p
o
-1
0
2
1
INDIRECT - GAS FIRED
50 kW  (HGF50H11 Campo)
HEATING 50 kW
Fuel Type Propane or NG
Capacity - Input 175,000 BTU
Capacity - Output 166,000 BTU
Capacity 50 kW
ELECTRICAL
Voltage 115
Phase Single
Breaker Size 15 Amps
Current Draw 12 Amps
Plug NEMA 5-15P
Power Cord Length 1’
Power Cord Wire Size #14
PHYSICAL 50 kW
Controls ON/OFF Toggle,
 Remote Thermostat
Supply Air Flow 3250 CFM
Flexible Ducting - Supply 1 x 12”
Flexible Ducting - Supply up to 60’
Flexible Ducting - Return 1 x 12’
Flexible Ducting - Return up to 15’
Consumption - NG 38.5 cubic ft/hr
Consumption - LPG 0.5 gal/hr  1.9 L/hr
Heat Rise 104° F 40° C
Static Pressure up to 4”
Flue Connection 4”
Caster Type 2 x 16” Air-filled Flat free
Dimensions – Width 48” 122 cm
Dimensions – Depth 31”  79 cm
Dimensions – Height 41”  105 cm
Weight  420 lbs  191 kg